FUTBOLTENERIFE.CO|

GANIND
& %%,

o8

%

4,

&

W,
2 \2
4 Chyz pe e

<
#0¢ ryraor o

CALENDARIO CADETE PREFERENTE G2 TENERIFE 2023-24

EL TRANVIA

S.C. Tenerife a 06/05/2024 - 11:03:03

JOR FECHA

16- 09- 2023

23-09- 2023

29-09- 2023

07-10-2023

14-10- 2023

28-10-2023

05-11-2023

O O | N[O W|IN]|PF

11-11-2023

[EY
o

18- 11- 2023

H
H

25-11-2023

=
N

02-12-2023

[EEN
w

09-12-2023

H
o

16-12- 2023

[
(93]

14-01- 2024

[EEN
»

20-01- 2024

H
\‘

27-01- 2024

[
oo

27-02-2024

N
o

02-03-2024

N
=

09-03-2024

N
N

15-03- 2024

N
w

02-04- 2024

N
N

06- 04- 2024

N
(93]

13- 04- 2024

N
(o))

21-04-2024

LOCAL

C.D. Ora @
. B

El Tranvi a o
Val | eseco \,ﬂ'
El Tranvi aé‘?
Sta. Maria
. R

El Tranvi a o
A J.U. La Paz
El Tranvi a“r‘?
Tahodi o &

T

El Tranvi a g
At. Rocio @

El Tranvi agp
El Tranvi aegp
Real Union B Z
El Tranvi agp
Sobradillo C ¥
El Tranvi a$
Taco S.Luis uﬁy
El Tranvi aé
San Andres a
El Tranvi aﬁ
Ll anoro &

El Tranvi aé
C. D. Laguna @

2
%

VI SI TANTE

W .
e=m Bl Tranvi a

.ﬁ. Real Union B

T .
e El Tranvi a

B

e El Tranvi a

L

W Taco S Lui s

o

= El Tranvi a

a San Andres

T .
e El Tranvi a

& Llanoro

ez El Tranvi a

@ C. D. Laguna

@ C.D Ora

TR

ez El Tranvi a

Y/ Val | eseco

B

= El Tranvi a

s,

Y Sta. Maria

i

(=5 El Tranvi a

A J.U. La Paz

> .
= El Tranvi a

& Tahodi o

W .
= El Tranvi a

@ At. Rocio

OO ININIO|RP|IWIFRPIW[IFRP|A|PAINIOIW|RL|PA|IDNIPRP[AR{fwWw|OI|DN]|O

O|lRr,r|IN|O|RP([WIO|W|O|IN|OfFR|O|CO|FRP|PIW|IFRL|DdMPFRPIO|IFRL|[O|PR

oy .
= El Tranvi a

¥ Sobradillo C

16:
14:
19:
14:
12:
12:
12:
12:
10:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
16:
10:
18:
16:
12:
20:
19:
10:
12:
12:

00
00
00
00
30
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



